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Mora Housing and Redevelopment Authority  
 Board of Directors  

2024 Meetings  
 

Date: Location 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 LEC 160 Valhalla Circle, Mora MN 55051 

 
The board meetings are scheduled for the fourth Wednesday of each month at 12:30PM.  If a quorum is 
not available on a scheduled meeting, the meeting will be rescheduled and the new date posted at the 
City of Mora Offices and the Mora HRA Office.  


